

North Side Utilities Water Project Bidtab

#	Description	Unit	QTY	Engineer's Estimate		H&H Plumbing & Utilities, Inc.		4M Trenching, LLC		Matthews Trenching Co., Inc.		Cimarron Construction Company,		Southwest Water Works LLC	
				Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price
1	12-INCH C-900 PVC (DR 14) WATER PIPE (OPEN CUT)	LF	7130	\$ 205.00	\$ 1,461,650.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 891,250.00	\$ 135.40	\$ 965,402.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 1,354,700.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 1,525,820.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 1,319,050.00
2	12-INCH FUSIBLE PVC WATER PIPE (HORIZONTAL DIRECTION DRILL)	LF	1680	\$ 385.00	\$ 646,800.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 403,200.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 512,400.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 352,800.00	\$ 331.00	\$ 556,080.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 588,000.00
3	12-INCH C-900 (DR14) PVC WATER PIPE WITH 18-INCH STEEL ENCASEMENT (BORE)	LF	60	\$ 450.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 35,400.00	\$ 751.00	\$ 45,060.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 52,800.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 25,500.00
4	12-INCH C-900 (DR14) PVC WATER PIPE WITH 18-INCH STEEL ENCASEMENT (OPEN CUT)	LF	70	\$ 350.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 415.00	\$ 29,050.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 35,700.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 23,100.00
5	12-INCH 11.25 DEGREE DUCTILE IRON BEND	EA	7	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 17,150.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 10,150.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 1,495.00	\$ 10,465.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
6	12-INCH 22.5 DEGREE DUCTILE IRON BEND	EA	2	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00
7	12-INCH 45 DEGREE DUCTILE IRON BEND	EA	21	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 59,850.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 40,320.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 36,750.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 40,320.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 44,100.00
8	12-INCH 90 DEGREE DUCTILE IRON BEND	EA	4	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,690.00	\$ 10,760.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 9,200.00
9	6-INCH x 6-INCH TEE	EA	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,005.00	\$ 1,005.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
10	12-INCH x 6-INCH TEE	EA	15	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 38,700.00	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 2,390.00	\$ 35,850.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 39,000.00
11	12-INCH x 12-INCH TEE	EA	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,790.00	\$ 2,790.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 3,305.00	\$ 3,305.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
12	12-INCH x 4-INCH REDUCER	EA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,180.00	\$ 1,180.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,005.00	\$ 1,005.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
13	12-INCH x 6-INCH REDUCER	EA	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
14	8-INCH x 4-INCH REDUCER	EA	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 873.00	\$ 873.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
15	12-INCH x 8-INCH REDUCER	EA	1	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
16	8-INCH x 8-INCH TAPPING SLEEVE	EA	2	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 4,747.00	\$ 9,494.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,715.00	\$ 9,430.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
17	12-INCH SOLID SLEEVE	EA	2	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1,535.00	\$ 3,070.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00
18	8-INCH TAPPING VALVE AND VALVE BOX	EA	2	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 3,440.00	\$ 6,880.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 5,830.00	\$ 11,660.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
19	6-INCH GATE VALVE AND VALVE BOX (MJ)	EA	15	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 35,250.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 31,800.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 28,875.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 41,250.00
20	12-INCH GATE VALVE AND VALVE BOX (MJ)	EA	6	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 29,100.00	\$ 4,930.00	\$ 29,580.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 6,845.00	\$ 41,070.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 39,000.00
21	12-INCH GATE VALVE (MJ) IN MANHOLE (4')	EA	3	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 10,575.00	\$ 31,725.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 9,285.00	\$ 27,855.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
22	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	EA	15	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 112,500.00	\$ 7,890.00	\$ 118,350.00	\$ 5,150.00	\$ 77,250.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 82,500.00	\$ 6,860.00	\$ 102,900.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 127,500.00
23	12-INCH FIRE HYDRANT RISER	EA	15	\$ 700.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 47,400.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 815.00	\$ 12,225.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 9,750.00
24	2-INCH COMBINATION AIR/VACUUM RELEASE VALVE	EA	6	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 8,450.00	\$ 50,700.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 48,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 4,415.00	\$ 26,490.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 39,000.00
25	PROPOSED 4-INCH WATER METER VAULT	EA	1	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 42,575.00	\$ 42,575.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 47,875.00	\$ 47,875.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
26	PROPOSED 6-INCH WATER METER VAULT	EA	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 52,250.00	\$ 52,250.00	\$ 70,100.00	\$ 70,100.00	\$ 35,750.00	\$ 35,750.00	\$ 62,161.00	\$ 62,161.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
27	CONNECTION TO EXISTING 8-INCH WATER LINE ON SECONDARY FEED AT STA 1+00	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 745.00	\$ 745.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,740.00	\$ 2,740.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00
28	CONNECTION TO EXISTING 12-INCH WATER LINE ON PRIMARY FEED AT STA 1+00	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,690.00	\$ 3,690.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,770.00	\$ 2,770.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
29	CONNECTION TO EXISTING 12-INCH WATER LINE ON PRIMARY FEED AT STA 36+87.40	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,770.00	\$ 2,770.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
30	CONNECTION TO EXISTING 8-INCH WATER LINE ON SECONDARY FEED AT STA 32+75	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 745.00	\$ 745.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,740.00	\$ 2,740.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
31	UTILITY DOME MARKER	EA	28	\$ 300.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 6,160.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 49,700.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,200.00
32	SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL	LS	1.0	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 28,400.00	\$ 28,400.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 89,605.00	\$ 89,605.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
33	TRENCH SAFETY	LF	7500	\$ 10.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 412,500.00
34	UTILITY LOCATION AND SUPPORT	LF	7270	\$ 5.00	\$ 36,350.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 21,810.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 43,620.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 36,350.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 43,620.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 181,750.00
35	SEEDING	LS	1	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 46,350.00	\$ 46,350.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
36	PAVEMENT CUT AND PERMANENT REPAIR	SY	232	\$ 250.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 71,920.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 66,120.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 92,800.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 80,040.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 58,000.00
37	PRESSURE TESTING OF PIPELINES	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,710.00	\$ 3,710.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,980.00	\$ 15,980.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
38	DISINFECTION OF PIPELINES	LS	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,140.00	\$ 2,140.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 24,860.00	\$ 24,860.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
39	STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN DOCUMENTATION AND MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
40	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 157,440.00	\$ 157,440.00	\$ 103,165.00	\$ 103,165.00	\$ 30,359.00	\$ 30,359.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 141,225.00	\$ 141,225.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00
Base BidSubtotal					\$ 3,306,240.00		\$ 2,230,775.00		\$ 2,264,708.00		\$ 2,499,400.00		\$ 3,189,481.00		\$ 3,337,450.00